
Submetering for  
Multifamily Buildings  
Resource List

Submetering  
Vendors
Byram Labs
Alex Thompson
wathompson@byramlabs.com
800-766-1212

Intech 21 
Jim Leonard
jimleonard@intech21.com
(215) 837-5269

Leviton
Ron Mushinsky
rmushinsky@leviton.com
(610) 217-4076

Quadlogic Controls
Eric Jacobson
ericj@quadlogic.com
(212) 930-9300 ext. 789

Submetering Consultants 
Herbert E. Hirschfeld, P.E
Herb Hirschfeld
shakedad@aol.com
(516) 759-2400

Nationwide Energy Partners (NEP)
Kit Hagen
khagen@nationwideenergypartners.com
(614) 918-2065

EIS
Lewis Kwit, President
lmk@eisincorp.com
(212) 966-6641

Submetering Installation  
and Billing Contractors 
AMPS-ELEMCO, Inc.
Robert Friess
RAF8825@aol.com
(631) 761-8557 ext. 13

Zach Stern
zstern@ebcsystems.com
(631) 761-8557 ext. 11

Bay City Metering
Marc Reimer
Mreimer@baycitymetering.com
(212) 575-0785

nyserda.ny.gov/submetering
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